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Useful Emails: 

 
 

CFHS CONI Email inbox - csh.conitriagesurrey@nhs.net 
 

 
Generic CONI Email for the Lullaby Trust - Coni@lullabytrust.org.uk 

 
 

Bettina Bavi , National CONI Coordinator  - BettinaB@lullabytrust.org.uk 

North East Surrey (CSH)       

Gemma Barett  Epsom 

HV Co-

Ordinator hvgemma.barrett@nhs.net 

Louise Colbert Elmbridge 

HV Co-

Ordinator louise.colbert1@nhs.net 

Emma Emson Spelthorne CNN Champion emma.emson@nhs.net 

        

North West Surrey (CSH)       

Charlotte Corrigan Runnymede 

HV Co-

Ordinator charlotte.corrigan@nhs.net 

Mandy Howarth Runnymede CNN Champion amanda.howarth3@nhs.net 

Lois Burton Surrey Heath CNN Champion l.burton@nhs.net 

    

South West Surrey (CSH)       

Claire Sheldon Waverley 

HV Co-

Ordinator  claire.sheldon@nhs.net 

     

South East Surrey CSH)       

Naomi Carey Leatherhead 

HV Co-

Ordinator naomi.carey@nhs.net 

Sam Simpson Leatherhead CNN Champion s.simpsom22@nhs.net 

Beca Deacon Leatherhead CNN Champion rebecca.deacon@nhs.net 

    

First Community (FCHC)       

Sue Godfrey Advice line 

HV Co-

Ordinator sue.godfrey1@nhs.net 

Lindsay Bailey FCHC CNN Champion lindsay.bailey@nhs.net 

Katie turner FCHC CNN Champion katie.turner7@nhs.net 

Contact details CONI Co-ordinators 
and Champions 
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